
Bidder No.Company Contact Address City State Zip Code phone  email pre‐bid
1 Razz Construction, Inc. Sabrina Delzell 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360‐752‐0011 sabrinad@razzconstruction.com yes
2 Konnerup Construction, Inc Justin Konnerup PO Box 882 Stanwood WA  98292 425‐508‐0847 jtkonnerup@gmail.com
3 Reece Construction Josh Schoneman PO Box 1531 Marysville WA  98270 360‐659‐9600 josh@reece‐construction.com yes
4 Purcell Painting & Coatings David Purcell Jr. 6456 South 144th St  Tukwila WA  98168 206‐835‐6878 davejr@purcellpainting.com
5 Faber Construction Michael Hanna 131 East Grover St Lynden WA 98264 206‐445‐8992 michael@faberconstruction.com yes
6 Strider Construction Company, Inc Virginia Fullner 4721 Northwest Dr Bellingham WA 98226 360‐380‐1234 virginiaf@striderconstruction.com
7 Interwest Construction, Inc Rhonda Twaddle 360‐757‐7574 bids@interwest.biz yes
8 McClure and Sons, Inc John Ogorsolka 425‐316‐6999 bids@mcclureandsons.com
9 Pacific Pile & Marine Katie 206‐331‐3873 Katiel@pacificpile.com yes
10 Pacific Steel Group  Joanna Rector 858‐251‐1100 j.rector@pacificsteelgroup.com
11 V. Van Dyke Inc Cliff Bates 253‐272‐2222 cbates@vvandyke.com
12 Trimaxx Construction, Inc Chris Monson 12903 Wayward Way Sedro Woolley WA  98284 trimaxxmonson@netscape.net yes
13 McClung Construction Co. Steve McClung 360‐761‐7695 steve@mcclungconstruction.com
14 Accord Contractors Nate Hayes 425‐327‐7472 keith@accordcontractors.com yes
15 Granite Construction Terrance Seals 360‐410‐0166 bid.everett@gcinc.com yes
16
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